CRITERIUM D'HIVER

2011/2012

Résultats sur les 3 meilleurs Noirs additionnés

Noirs Arc Classique

SVH GILANT Daniel MOUSSY LE NEUF 15,37
a Dammartin 2,80

a Annet 4,03

a Annet 8,54

vD CAMUS Martine ESBLY 18,12
a Dammartin 2,74

a Claye 5,08

a Louvres 10,30

SH CORNU Jean-Michel SAINT-MARD 29,25

a Dammartin 4,70

a Dammartin 10,40

a Dammartin 14,15

VH REGULE Jean-Jacques DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 30,40
a Claye 6,02

a Saint Pathus 8,45

a Claye 15,93

SH FINAT Christophe MOUSSY LE NEUF 33,90

a Louvres 10,18

a Louvres 10,67

a Louvres 13,05

SH RUCARD Francois DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 35,74

a Claye 9,90

a Claye 11,89

a Louvres 13,95

SVH ROBIN Yvan SOUILLY 38,88
a Dammartin 5,26

a Claye 15,85

a Claye 17,77



ADH FURIO

CPSVH GUESNAY

CPSH DELIGNY

CPVH FOSSATI

CPSVH GUILLERET

Noirs Arc Droit et Sans Viseur

Antonio SAINT-PATHUS
a Dammartin
a Louvres
a Louvres

Noirs Arc a Poulies

Marcel MONTFERMEIL
a Dammartin
a Dammartin
a Saint Pathus
Jean-Claude MONTFERMEIL
a Claye
a Villeparisis
a Annet
Pascal MONTFERMEIL
a Annet
a Villeparisis
a Annet
Sylvain NEUILLY PLAISANCE
a Annet
a Annet

a Annet

35,58
11,25
11,56
12,77

4,37
1,12
1,24
2,01

13,87

1,02
5,17
7,67

23,31

5,92
6,23
11,16

38,05

9,68
10,14
18,23



