CRITERIUM D'HIVER

2011/2012

Résultats sur les 3 meilleurs Noirs additionnés

Noirs Arc Classique

1	SVH	GILANT	Daniel	MOUSSY LE NEUF	15,37
			à à à	Dammartin Annet Annet	2,80 4,03 8,54
2	VD	CAMUS	Martine	ESBLY	18,12
			à à à	Dammartin Claye Louvres	2,74 5,08 10,30
3	SH	CORNU	Jean-Michel	SAINT-MARD	29,25
			à à à	Dammartin Dammartin Dammartin	4,70 10,40 14,15
4	VH	REGULE	Jean-Jacques	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	30,40
			à à à	Claye Saint Pathus Claye	6,02 8,45 15,93
5	SH	FINAT	Christophe	MOUSSY LE NEUF	33,90
			à à à	Louvres Louvres Louvres	10,18 10,67 13,05
6	SH	RUCARD	Francois	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	35,74
			à à à	Claye Claye Louvres	9,90 11,89 13,95
7	SVH	ROBIN	Yvan	SOUILLY	38,88
			à à à	Dammartin Claye Claye	5,26 15,85 17,77

Noirs Arc Droit et Sans Viseur

1	ADH FURIO	Antonio	SAINT-PATHUS	35,58
		à	Dammartin	11,25
		à	Louvres	11,56
		à	Louvres	12,77
		Noirs Are	c à Poulies	
1	CPSVH GUESNAY	Marcel	MONTFERMEIL	4,37
		à	Dammartin	1,12
		à	Dammartin	1,24
		à	Saint Pathus	2,01
2	CPSH DELIGNY	Jean-Claude	MONTFERMEIL	13,87
		à	Claye	1,02
		à	Villeparisis	5,17
		à	Annet	7,67
3	CPVH FOSSATI	Pascal	MONTFERMEIL	23,31
		à	Annet	5,92
		à	Villeparisis	6,23
		à	Annet	11,16
4	CPSVH GUILLERET	Sylvain	NEUILLY PLAISANCE	38,05
		à	Annet	9,68
		à	Annet	10,14 18,23